Satyaniken’s
Adv. M. N. Deshmukh Arts, Science and Commerce College
Rajur, Tal. Akole, Dist. Ahmednagar, PIN- 422604

Enrollment of Students 
Year 2012-13
	Class
	Course
	Gender
	Caste wise students
	Total

	
	
	Male
	Female
	S C
	S T
	N T
	O B C
	Open
	

	FYBA
	Gen. 1
	242
	147
	20
	334
	7
	18
	10
	389

	SYBA
	Gen. 2
	88
	51
	8
	111
	3
	10
	7
	139

	SYBA
	Spl. I 
	30
	13
	2
	37
	0
	2
	2
	43

	SYBA
	Spl. II
	30
	13
	2
	37
	0
	2
	2
	43

	TYBA
	Gen. 3
	86
	30
	1
	109
	2
	3
	1
	116

	TYBA
	Spl. III
	27
	8
	1
	33
	0
	1
	0
	35

	TYBA
	Spl. IV
	27
	8
	1
	33
	0
	1
	0
	35



	


